II DAE,IN
Model PMSA/PMHA /충격 압력에강한 mv출력  압력센서
General Purpose Pressure Sensor
Description
PMSA/PMHA sensing element has excellent temperature properties by adopting a self temperature
compensation gauge. A diaphragm and a pressure port are configured as one body for the
prevention of leakage. It has superior durability for an instant over pressure.
Features

4 Green Output ○+
5 Shield Earth
Ordering Information
PMSA 0001 M A P A
Model Name Option
PMSA : Accuracy 0.5%FS A : Normal
PMHA : Accuracy 0.25%FS B : Temperature Range -30~120℃
Connecting Methods
P : Connector
S : Cable Gland
Pressure Range Pressure port
XXXX : Pressure A : R(PT)3/8"
CXXX : Compound Pressure K : UNF9/16"(Female)
Pressure Unit
M : MPa B : bar
K : kgf/㎠ P : psi
서울시 구로 중앙로 198 17동 131호 (구로공구상가 C 블럭)
TEL : 02 - 2631 - 7290         FAX : 02 - 2675 - 0605
e-male : dajinbs@hanmail.net